Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jordan Annandale - (883781) - Perth City Swim Club

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle
50 Breaststroke
100 Breaststroke

50 Backstroke

Copyright 2024

SC Time Converted

31.77
1:21.05
38.51
1:42.35
35.69

to LC

32.40
1:22.10
39.30
1:43.60
36.20

SC WA
Pts

255
169
271
157

237

Date

06/09/14
12/01/13
06/09/14
13/01/13
06/09/14

Meet

SASA Midland District Sprint Championships
2013 Stirling Junior Open Meet
SASA Midland District Sprint Championships
2013 Stirling Junior Open Meet

SASA Midland District Sprint Championships

Venue

Dundee
Stirling
Dundee
Stirling

Dundee

License

SC0873
SCO685
SCO0873
SCO685
SCO0873
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Level

1
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