Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jordan Annandale - (883781) - Perth City Swim Club

Short Course

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	31.77	32.40	255	06/09/14	SASA Midland District Sprint Championships	Dundee	SCO873	1
100 Freestyle	1:21.05	1:22.10	169	12/01/13	2013 Stirling Junior Open Meet	Stirling	SCO685	2
50 Breaststroke	38.51	39.30	271	06/09/14	SASA Midland District Sprint Championships	Dundee	SCO873	1
100 Breaststroke	1:42.35	1:43.60	157	13/01/13	2013 Stirling Junior Open Meet	Stirling	SCO685	2
50 Backstroke	35.69	36.20	237	06/09/14	SASA Midland District Sprint Championships	Dundee	SCO873	1